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o XK ash#4E (Auto MDI/MDI-X).
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10, REHEFEH, TRRRS FEELE RO,
5. &M TH X T #HA4E IEEES02. 3x iz i (Flow control),
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Opm® b e e R AL VA KR 3K 3= A
FERS S L 1= 151 S — b » » Industrial Ethernet switch
;3= AKFED:

* ko 4/, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (#4F); * 2/~ 10/100/1000Base~TX 3% 0 #= 4 4~ 10/100Base~TX 34 0

* ik : 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm %5447k IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

© READE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, |EEE802.3x A3yt

o R4F (S 4E): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K KIEH £ 120Km) c WFERA: AiEER

TAE KA o HAEE: 19. 6Gbps

s wR: DCOT36V) ML RTAIMAN, RIBRY, TRtk o MAC 3% K v: 8K, B#%3)

* WA 0. 64AGDCT2V (5 K) « @HKEE: 4 Mops

s WRED: HEEXRT FFak Ao .

* TAFEA: ~40C ~ +85°C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

P BAEA: —A5C ~ +85C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %4 3,

TAAEA: 0 ~ 9%, LRLE EN61000-4-4 (EFT) 4%t 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,

PupAr R - EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5

« ZERT: EAEFE (mm) 58 X 154 X 128.5 . hi: |ECE0068-2-27

"ERZ A DINTFHA * AT %: IEC60068-2-32

s FAPE % IPA0 G HFR, AR AL « E3h: IEC60068-2-6

* MTBF: 100000h
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G0- | ES4F2GEQ4-20A/B Tl AR AZ e 4 4 BIESE+2 FIkr+4 BILEE BRARELT SC 20KM
GO-|ES4F2GE04-40A/B Tl BAK R A2 A 4 BIESE+2 FIkra+4 BICEE BRARELT SC 40KM

GO-|ES4F2GE04-60A/B Tl AR 32 el 4 BIRF+2 FIkr+4 BILEE BIEPLT SC 60KM -40°C~+85°C
GO-1ES4F2GE04-80A/B Tl AR 3 et 4 BIEE+2 FIkrE+4 BICEE BRARELT SC 80KM

GO- 1 ES4F2GE04-100A/B Tl AR AZ e 4 4 BIEE+2 FIkra+4 BILEE BARELT SC 100KM
#ZE:A1310 3K B:1550 S



